
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
20 

123 
57 
16 

111 
69 
73 
14 
25 
11 
18 
30 

251 
114 
116 

13 
19 
88 
21 
45 
63 
94 

4 
211 

Name 
William PISANO 
Manuel MARGARITO 
Cesare FUSTO 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Marco COMO 
Enrico REPETTI 
Emiliano RAPANOTTI 
Matteo MORRI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Louis DI EMANUELE 
Gabriele BALBONI 
Gian Paolo DI VITTORI 
Mirco PIGNOLI 
Tommaso CORSARO 
Manuel MACRELLI 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Phaedra THEFFO 
William ALBANI 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Riccardo DESTEFANI 
Andrea ZANARDINI 
Niccola MAFFEI 
Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 
Andrew DEGL'INNOCENTI 

Class 
125 OPEN 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 
MOTO4 
125 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 
125 
125 OPEN 
125 
125 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Bucci 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Bucci 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Daygo 
Aprilia 
2R- IMR 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Overall BestTm 
1:31.722 
1:32.011 
1:32.677 
1:32.697 
1:33.108 
1:33.283 
1:33.894 
1:33.959 
1:34.773 
1:34.919 
1:35.348 
1:35.378 
1:36.020 
1:36.395 
1:36.714 
1:36.761 
1:37.211 
1:40.103 
1:40.192 
1:40.958 
1:42.739 
1:42.833 
1:44.980 
1:47.988 

Diff 

0.289 
0.955 
0.975 
1.386 
1.561 
2.172 
2.237 
3.051 
3.197 
3.626 
3.656 
4.298 
4.673 
4.992 
5.039 
5.489 
8.381 
8.470 
9.236 

11.017 
11.111 
13.258 
16.266 

Gap 

0.289 
0.666 
0.020 
0.411 
0.175 
0.611 
0.065 
0.814 
0.146 
0.429 
0.030 
0.642 
0.375 
0.319 
0.047 
0.450 
2.892 
0.089 
0.766 
1.781 
0.094 
2.147 
3.008 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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3° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO 4-125SP 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


